Back 1o Search

Product Description

Additionsl Description

Trio Alfredo Sauce is a rich, creamy and velvety cheese sauce with a delightful natural cheese flavor.
(g

MODIFIED CORNSTARCH, MALTODEXTRIN, SOYBEAN OIL, WHEY, PALM OIL, PARMESAN
CHEDDAR AND ROMANO CHEESE SOLIDS PASTEURIZED MILK, CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES,
CANOLA OIL, NONFAT MILK, YEAST EXTRACT, SODIUM CASEINATE, WHEY PROTEIN
CONCENTRATE, 2 OR LESS OF CORN SYRUP, CELLULOSE GEL, SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR,
SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM CITRATE, HYDROLYZED CASEIN, LACTIC ACID, XANTHAN
GUM, DEXTROSE, POTASSIUM PHOSPHATE, SODIUM ALGINATE, BHA PRESERVATIVE,
CALCIUM PHOSPHATE, CITRIC ACID, MONO DIGLYCERIDES, MODIFIED CORN STARCH,

BUTTER CREAM, SALT, DISODIUM GUANYLATE, DISOD{UM INOSINATE, SPICE, CALCIUM
ALGINATE, ANNATTO, TURMERIC EXTRACT, ENZYMES.

Information
: 22 - GROCERY, DRY
Allergens
CONTAINS: MILK. MAY CONTAIN: SOY AND WHEAT

wauuiCTUrer Information

NESTLE USA INC
Product #: 4USL

Preparation & Cooking

P jons and Cooking

OPEN POUCH WITH OUR EASY TEAR FEATURE. POUR THE FULL PACKAGE OF ALFREDO
SAUCE MIX GRADUALLY INTO | GALLON OF BOILING WATER (212F). STIR BRISKLY WITH
WIRE WHISK UNTIL SMOOTH AND THICKENED, WHILE RETURNING TO MEDIUM-HIGH HEAT;
OR COVER AND LET STAND FOR 10 MINUTES, THEN STIR BRISKLY WITH WIRE WHISK.

Handling Instructions

Storage Temperature: Cool, dry place. Shelf Life in Days: 720.

Serving Suggestions:

Mix with Basil Pesto, garlic and heavy cream to create a delicious Pesto Parmesan Sauce

TRIO

MIX, SAUCE ALFREDO ADD WATER TFF POUCH SHELF
STABLE

#8072381

8/16 02

ADD L0 ORDUR

Quantity Available
cs: 198

Nutrition Facts

38 Servings Per Container
Serving Size (12gr)
Amount Per Serving
Calories 60
% Daily Value *

Total Fat 3g 4%

Seturated Fat 1g 5%

Trans Fat g
Cholesterol Omg %
Sodium 260mg 1%
Total Carbohydrate 7g 2%

Dictary Fiber Og %

Total Sugars 2g

Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%
Protein 1g
Vitamin A 0%
Vitamin C 0%
Caleium 0%
Iron 0%
Supplemental Facts
% Daily Value *

Vitamin D Omcg 0%
P —
Monosaturated Fat .5g 0%
Potassium 45mg o%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how muich & autricat in &
serving of food contributes o & daily diet. 2,000 culories a day is
used for general nutrition advice.

Report Discrepancios

Ingredients, Allergens & Nutrition
Information

Shipping Information
[ 1

Physical Attributes Si Information
| hone
i Oross Weight: 897LB  Length: 130N } USF Storage: DRY FOOD
| Net Weight: 8LB  Cube: 554 CF H Min. Temperature: Nh
| l Max. Tompersture: 90 fu

Height: L6IN  Caich Weight No
. Width: N

ingredieats, allergens and nutritional i o
provided by manufacturers/suppliers, and includes

information from the Global Dats Synchronization

Network (GDSN) and other third party sources such as
the United States Department of Agriculture. We know
that allergen informa
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Conestoga® Low Sodium Peppered Biscuit Gravy Mix

Product Code 99484

12/12 CON LS PPRD GVY MIX

UpPC

10041460994840

Features:
- An add water only Peppered Gravy Mix yielding

a smooth and creamy gravy with a rich dairy flavor

and added black pepper.

- A perfect topping for biscuits. chicken fried
steak, mashed potatoes and chicken fingers. Add
cooked crumbled sausage and serve over biscuits.
- Also an excellent base for soups, casseroles,
chowders and sauces.

- Excellent holding qualities; it can be held on a
steamtable for up to 8 hours at 165°F.

BENEFITS

- Excellent Quality and Consistency- Scratch-made
Appeal, home-made flavor and appearance.

- Consistent Performance- dependable results batch
after batch.

- Convenient Preparation- Simple add-water-only
preparation. Prepare only what is needed. limiting
waste at the end of the day.

- Versatility- Menu versatility- from down-home
comfort foods to sophisticated sauces. soups, and

specialties.

Shelf Life 360days  Ambient
Recommended Storage Temperature: 50 - 90°F

Unit weight

Pack 12/ case

Case Dimensions

12.50(L) x  7.00 (W) x 7.75 (D) =
Pallet 19 tie S high = 95 total
Case Wt (gross) 10.0 1Ibs (net) 9.0

Yield 72 1l. oz.

0.39 (Cube)

Ibs

Nutrition Facts

38 servings per container
Serving size 1 1/2 Tbsp (99)
1/4 cup prepared

Amount per serving

Ingredient Declaration

INGREDIENTS: MALTODEXTRIN. PALM OIL, FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED,
ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON,
THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), CORN SYRUP
SOLIDS, SALT

Contains less than 2%

BLACK PEPPER. GUAR GUM, SODIUM CASEINATE, POTASSIUM
CHLORIDE, WHEY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE. MONO & CIGLYCERIDES,
COLOR ADDED

CONTAINS ALLERGENS: WHEAT, MILK
MAY CONTAIN: EGG, SOY

Calories 40
% Daily Value*
Total Fat 2g 3%
Saturated Fat 1g 5%
Trans Fat Og
Cholesterol Omg o 0%
Sodium 140mg 6%
Tot;i?:;rbbﬁyd rate 69 2%
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
Total Sugars 0g
Includes Og Added Sugars 0%

Protein Og
R T A S W FR T PR IF SRR

Vitamin D Omcg 0%
Calcium Omg 0%
IronOmg 0%
Potassium 30mg 0%

*The % Daily Value tells ycu how much a nutnent in a
serving of tood contributes 10 a daly diet 2 000 calones a
day 18 used or general nulntion advice

e
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Product Description

Additional Description

OUR ADD WATER ONLY POULTRY GRAVY MIX YIELDS A SMOOTH AND CREAMY GRAVY WITH
CHICKEN FLAVOR USF DIRECT VIRTUAL

Ingredients

INGREDIENTS: FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, PALM OlL., MALTODEXTRIN, WHEY, ENRICHED
BLEACHED FLOUR WHEAT FLOUR, NIAGIN, IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN,
FOLIC ACID, SALT, BUTTERMILK, CHICKEN FAT, CHICKEN, CORN SYRUP SOLIDS, YEAST
EXTRACT, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2: CHICKEN STOCK, GHICKEN BROTH, ONION, NATURAL
FLAVORS, NONFAT MILK, DEXTROSE, HYDROLYZED VEGETABLE PROTEIN CORN, SODIUM
CASEINATE, SPICE, MONO DIGLYCERIDES, BEEF STOCK, POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, DISODIUM
GUANYLATE, DISODIUM INOSINATE, GUM ARABIC, COLOR ADDED, CITRIC ACID, GLUTAMIC
ACID. CONTAINS ALLERGENS: WHEAT, MILK, MAY CONTAIN: EGG, SOY

Product Information

Class: 22 - GROCERY, DRY

Category: 238 - SAUCES, SHELF STABLE
Group: 1482 - GRAVY & AU JUS, MIX, DRY

Manufacturer Information

C H GUENTHER & SON LLC
Manufacturer Product #: 99488

Preparation & Cooking

Preperations and Cooking Instructions

Pour 2 quarts HOT water (165 +) into a large contalner. Slowly add 1 bag gravy mix to the water
while repidly whisking. Continue whisking for 1 minute. Allow gravy to stand for § minutes, then
briefly whisk again. Serve Immediately or hold on steam table at 165F or higher, Yield: 68 fl. 0z.

Handling Instructions

iz ORDER GUIDE (#852948)

[ sware sk PROT
CONESTOGA
MIX, GRAVY CHICKEN LOW SODIUM INSTANT SHELF
STABLE

# 287838
12/6.5 0Z
(4
-
Add to Order
Nutritional Facts
Serving §20 gr (5g¢)
§wvings P«_(}?ﬂ"t'nﬂ_?'_l.l . . . B
Amount Per Ssaving
Calories 25 Calories from Fat
R B % Dally Vatue *
Total Fal 19 B ~ 1%
Saturated Fat 0g _ 0%
TransFat09 - -
Chotasterol O .
Sodium 140mg 6%
Total Carbohydrate 4g ~ ﬁ:
Dietary Fiber Og 0%
sugus 19 -
pewin 0 .
Vitamin A *%
Vitamin G %
Calcium 0%
won 0%

* Percent Da'ly Va'vaa are bazed on 2 2,000 ca'ene diel. Your
da'ly va'ues may be higher of lower degsnding on your

calorie neods.
R Caloes 2,000 2,500

Total Fat Less than 659 80g

Sat Fat Less than 20g 289
Chotesterol Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium Lass than 2400mg 2400mg
Total Carbotiydrate 300g 375mg

Dietary Fiber 25¢ 309

Supplemental Facts

% Dalily Value *
Vaamin D Omcg . . o'/_.
Potassiurn €0mg 2%

* Percent Daty Va'uss are based on a 2,000 ca'ore diet. Your
dacly va'ves may ba higher cf lower depending on your
ca'ede neads.

MAM
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Call your customer service representative to order this product

CONESTOGA

MIX, GRAVY BROWN LOW SODIUM INSTANT SHELF
STABLE

# 967851

Q

12/7.50Z

Add to Order

Product Description ) ’
Nutritional Facts
Additional Description Serving Size (6g1)
Servings Pec Conta'ner 420
CONESTOGA INSTANT LOW SODIUM TRANS FAT FREE BROWN GRAVY MIX HAS SCRATCH :
MADE QUALITY WITH A SIMPLE ADD WATER ONLY PREPARATION, USF DIRECT VIRTUAL Amount Per Serving
g_al_urh_: 25 Calerlos from Fat
Ingredients ) % Daily Value *
FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, MALTODEXTRIN, PALM OIL, ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR WHEAT TowlFat 19 S —— .
FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, THIAMIN MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID, WHEY, _ Saturated Fat e _ o 3%
HYDROLYZED VEGETABLE PROTEIN CORN, SOY, AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, SALT, Trana Fat 0g
CONTAINS LESS THAN 2: CHICKEN FAT, ONION, NATURAL FLAVOR, POTASSIUM CHLORIOE, Choleateral Oma T om
COLOR ADDED, GELATIN, TBHQ ANTI-OXIDANT, DISODIUM GUANYLATE, DISODIUM = S S T T 6%
INOSINATE. Sodium ldomg .
Allergens Total Carbohydrate 49 %
Product Information ﬁumy F‘t—w?g )
CONTAINS: Wh D e
Class: 22 - GROCERY, DRY eat, Soy Sugars 09
Category: 238 - SAUCES, SHELF STABLE .. —
Vitamin A %
Group: 1482 - GRAVY & AU JUS, MIX, DRY VitaminG_ B - T "%
Calclum 0%
Manufacturer Information 2 om==
bon : O
G HGLENTHER & LLG Parcent Dally Va'uas are based on a 2,000 ca'orie dist. Your
* &Nl aluas i
Manufacturer Product # 98486 datly valsas may be higher or lowar depending on your
caloria needs.
Calories 2000 2500
Total Fat Lesa than 859 80g
- - T - - T - Sat Fal Lessthan 209 259
Chofesterol Less than 300mg 300mg
Sodium Lass than 2400mg 2400mg
Total Carbchydrate 3009 375mg
Preparation & Cooking —— e a0
Preparations and Cooking Instructions




MONARCH

Base

BASE, SOUP CHICKEN PASTE NO MSG PLASTIC JAR

T —

]

PNy

Product Description

Overview

Operators will love the case of making a rich tasty Low Sodium stock enhancing scratch made stocks as well
as flavoring rice pasta vegetables and grains using this concentrated paste base made with the finest quality
Chicken as the first ingredient and with No Added MSG

Features

® First ingredient is Chicken
® casy to dissolve paste format

e USDA approved
* No Added MSG

® Low Sodium
Benefits

e Authentic: Made with Chicken as the first ingredient
® Time-Saving: casily dissolves in boiling water
® Versatile: Ideal for flavoring soups stocks casseroles vegetable grains and pasta Living Well: Low
Sodium No Added MSG
Ingredients

ROASTED CHICKEN, SUGAR, AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, CHICKEN FAT, POTASSIUM
CHLORIDE, WHEY (MILK), CORN STARCH, HYDROLYZED CORN PROTEIN, CHICKEN BROTH,
ONION POWDER, CONTAINS 2 PERCENT OR LESS OF: SOYBEAN OIL, DISODIUM INOSINATE,
DISODIUM GUANYLATE, CITRIC ACID, NATURAL FLAVORINGS, EXTRACTIVE OF TURMERIC
AND TURMERIC (COLOR), XANTHAN GUM, SALT. CONTAINS: MILK.

Product Information
Class: 22 - GROCERY, DRY

Category: 302 - SOUP BASE, SHELF STABLE

Group: 2755 - BASE, SOUP, SHELF STABLE

Manufacturer Information

MONARCH
Manufacturer Product #: 567960

Preparation & Cooking

.’rcparalions and Cooking Instructions

Directions: Add base to boiling water. Simmer one minute. Serve plain or garnished. For Stock or Broth
Boiling Water Base 5 gallons 5 gallons 1 1b (1 jar) 1 gallon 1 gallon 3 oz (1/3 cup)
Handling Instructions
N/A

Serving Suggestions:

SHELF STABLE LOW SODIUM
#2721525

6/1LB

Quantity Available
CSs:99

Next Expected Restock
07221

" Nutrition Facts

76 Servings Per Container
Serving Size (6g)

ROLACT SR 8 TN T, S IRTINE
Amount Per Serving

Calories 20cal

% Daily Value *

Total Fat 1g 1%
Saturated Fat g 1%
Trans Fat g
Cholesterol mg 0%
Sodium 140mg 6%
Total Carbohydrate 2g 1%
Dietary Fiber g 0%
Total Sugars 1g
Includes Og Added Sugars 2%

Protein 1g
[RREIR TR PR ENINSE SRSRTLEIES I S SR S s S T
Vitamin A 0%

Vitamin C 0%
Calcium 0%
Iron 0%

Supplemental Facts

% Daily Value *

Potassium 270mg 6%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a
serving of food contributes to a daily dict. 2,000 calories a day is
used for general nutrition advice.

Report Discrepuncies
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Product Description

Additional Description

THIS LOW SODIUM VEGETABLE BASE PROMISES BALANCED AND BLENDED VEGETABLE
AROMAS AND FLAVORS AS IF THEY WERE RIGHT FROM THE GARDEN. NO MSG ADDED.
VEGAN.

Ingredients

A BLEND OF VEGETABLES POWDERS [TOMATO, ONION, CARROT, GARLIC], VEGETABLE
PUREES [CARROT, CELERY, ONION], TOMATO PASTE, WATER, YEAST EXTRACT, TORULA
YEAST, CANOLA OIL, PALM OIL, SUGAR. POTASSIUM CHLORIDE, SALT, CONTAINS 2 PERCENT

OR LESS OF NATURAL FLAVORING, EXTRACT OF CARROT, DISODIUM INOSINATE, DISODIUM
GUANYLATE.

Product [nformation
Class: 22 - GROCERY, DRY

Category: 302 - SOUP BASE, SHELF STABLE
Group: 2755 - BASE, SOUP, SHELF STABLE

Manufacturer [nformation

CUSTOM CULINARY INC
Manufacturer Product #: 0844 [EGLD

Preparation & Cooking

Preparations and Cooking Instructions

TO PREPARE SOUP OR BROTH, DISSOLVE | LB. OF BASE IN 6 GALLONS OF BOILING WATER.
FOR A SMALLER QUANTITY, DISSOLVE 3/4 TEASPOON OF BASE IN 8 FLUID OUNCES OF
BOILING WATER OR 4 OUNCES OF BASE IN 6 QUARTS OF BOILING WATER.

Handling Instructions

[2 SHARE e PRINT
CUSTOM CULINARY GOLD LABEL

Base

BASE, VEGETARIAN VEGETABLE PASTE LOW SODIUM
SHELF STABLE SOUP

#8493991

6/1 LB

Quantity Available
Cs: 23

Next Expected Restock
07/28

Nutrition Facts

5-776’Servings Per Camax:.licr

| Serving Size (5gr)
% Amount Per Serving
| Calories 15
% Daily Value *
| TowlFat 15 T
Saturated Fat Og ) 6%
“TamsFag -
Cholesterol Omg T
Sodum 120mg %
Total Carbobydrate 25 T wm
Dictary Fiber 0g w
Total Sugars 1g S
Includes 0g Added Sugars 0%
Protein g 7 7
Vitamin A 0%
Vitamin C o
Calcium o 70%
roa %
Supplemental Facts
T " % Daily Value *
ViaminDOmeg  o%
Potassium lK»Omgr o - A 4'(; :

* The % Daily Valuz (DV) tells you how much s outrient in
serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is
used for general nutrition advice.

CEREATE GRDER



